KELLEY DRYE & WARREN LL?
A L'IlIITEo L1AIIILITY PAIlTNEItSHIP
WASHINGTON HARBOUR, SUITE 400
3050 K STREET, NW
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20007-5108
NEW YORK, NY
TYSONS CORNER. VA
CHICAGO, IL

(27B) TOTAL FEE
(27A) TOTAL FEE
(24B) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
(28B)FCC CODE I
(23B) CALL SIGN/OTHER ID
(21) APPLICANT(FRN)
0003765500
(26B) FEE DUE POR (PTC)
(28A) FCC CODE I
(26A) FEE DUE FOR (PTC)
$965.00
(16)OTY
New York
(15) STREET ADDRESS LINE NO.2
40th Floor
MATI N
DATE-l-I-",Sl"-'-'-.YI-'JO",--I..P=-_
T NDE-s
SECTION D _ CERTIFICATION
:n:~'l.!..J,;~-:-'.-~!;.Ll<>~":¥"",,,",,certify under penalty ofperjury thai the foregoing and supporting jnfonnation is true and correct to
belief.
MASTERCARD__ VISA
ACCOUNT NUMBER _
AMEX D1SCOVER _
EXPIRATION DATE _
I hereby authorize the FCC to charge my credit card for the service{.)/authoriutim herein described.
SIGNATURE DATE _
SEE PUBLIC BURDEN ON REVERSE FCC FORM 159 FEBRUARY 2003(REVISED)
Before the
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
Washington, DC 20554
In the Matter of
Telstra Incorporated
Licensee
Commonwealth of Australia
Transferor
Telstra Corporation Limited
Transferee
Application for Consent to Transfer
Control ofa Company Holding International
and Domestic Section 214 Authority
)
)
) WC Docket No. 06-
)
)